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FPRODUCT SERVICE DIVISION
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Part Number

000000-00
445786-31
000000-00
012158-00
384938-00
014437-00
051404-03
143691-00
135937-00
700964-00
021246-00

051403-06SV

400147-00
007027-00
99386-05

099022-02
450520-00
000000-00
15577-00

449644-00
400814-00
000376-00
400718-00
046210-00
445787-00
068470-00
330003-04

PartsList for DW157 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
ARMATURE & FAN
No Longer Available
SCREW
NAMEPLATE
SCREW

COVER

GASKET
BEARING,ROLLER
BEARING,BALL
NEEDLE BEARING
GEAR CASE

GEAR

KEY

WASHER

RET RING
BEARING,SLEEVE
No Longer Available
SCREW

CHUCK & KEY
BRUSH & SPRING
SCREW

NYLON BALL
BRUSH CAP
HOLDER,BRUSH
TERMINAL
BEARING,BALL
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Item Number

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
52
72
85
87
99
100
101
102
103
106
107

Part Number

132332-00
450576-00
033874-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
001991-00
000000-00
000000-00
700735-00

051405-00SV
051406-00SV

51407-00

133316-00
447735-01
450819-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
053650-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
450579-00
000000-00
000000-00
88667-00

PartsList for DW157 Type 1

Description

SLEEVE
INSULATOR
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PIN

GEAR ASSY
GEAR

WASHER
SPINDLE

SCREW

WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
TERMINAL

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
INSULATOR

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
TERMINAL
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Item Number

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Part Number

400065-01
450212-00
000000-00
80489-00
451059-00
99165-10
99165-14
450521-00
99361-17
99367-04
450214-00
450217-00
000000-00
38631-01
444518-98
445338-00
81777-00
87920-00
91874-00
448316-00
449918-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
450175-01
450178-00
000000-00

PartsList for DW157 Type 1

Description

WASHER
TERMINAL MALE
No Longer Available
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

WASHER

NUT
BEARING,FLANGE
WASHER,THRUST
No Longer Available
KNOB
CORD/10FT./16-3
PROTECTOR,CORD
STRAP
BEARING,SLEEVE
SPRING

BEARING, SLEEVE
BEARING, SLV.

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
HANDLE,GUARD
PIN,TORQUE

No Longer Available
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Item Number

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Part Number

450180-00
000000-00
000000-00
450185-72
157374-00
157373-00
000000-00
000000-00
151618-01
151617-00
450198-00
450200-00
385195-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
450209-00
000000-00
450406-00
000000-00
72256-03

000000-00
000000-00
680709-00
000000-00

PartsList for DW157 Type 1

Description

TRIGGER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
MAGNET

SLIDE

RACK

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
HUB

SPOKE & KNOB
KNOB,RELEASE
STRAP,SAFETY
COVER,WARNING
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SWITCH,TOGGLE
No Longer Available
CORD

No Longer Available
RECTIFIER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SPRING

No Longer Available
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Item Number

162
163
163
164
165
166
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
800
856

Part Number

000000-00
96089-00

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
394654-00
444362-00
071025-07
099447-40
099447-20
000000-00
330034-03
065288-01
790206-00
000000-00

PartsList for DW157 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
INSERT
TERMINAL

TIE STRAP
SCREW

SCREW

No Longer Available
CHUCK KEY

CH KEY HOLDER
GREASE, 6 OZ.

No Longer Available
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